LS RIALS

Central Zone Overall Placings

2004/2005

Derek
555 Terry
3  Chace
92 Paul
16 Warren
42 Brian
27 Peter
222 Hamish
72 Dave
888 Kim
302 Phil
230 Kelvin
149 Steve
95 Mike
55 Mark
78 Allan
82 Lance
50 Warren
4 Ross
88 Garry
15 lan
202 Kevin
137 Phil
199 Malcolm
163 Clinton
62 Steve
138 Allan
41 Phil
139 Brian
14 Michael
111 Sandra
223 Dave
26 Colin
83 Dwayne
82 Ashley
11 John
207 Shane
65 John
35 Peter
260 Paul
205 Layne
209 Steven
96 Graeme
73 Shane
81 John
747 Angeline

Smyth

de Grauww

Rodda
Williams
Day
Howat
Freeman
Auret
Hintz
Rowe
Baylis
Pearce
Lacey
Fitzgerald
Stockler
Cross
Brasting
Jeffery
Alcock
Hawken
Smith
Galbraith
Conwell
McLeavey
Carrol
Thomason
Neilson
Collins

D
D
D
C
D
D
c
F
c
F
D
D
F
D
G
D
D
D
F
C
D
C
C
A
A
C

C/D

Wansboroug A

Stewart
Jackson
Hillard
Landy
Mead
Hillbourne
Cowper
Mason
McGonigle
Murphy
Simmonds
Jones
Merrin
Goble
Johnston
Stewart
Mead

A

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
C
D
A
D
A
A
c
D

Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz

1st
4th
6th
8th
5th
11th
12th
10th
22nd
13th
18th
31st
23rd
35th
34th

7th

17th
14th
16th
DNF
20th
15th
21st
25th
29th
33rd
26th
28th
27th
30th
3rd

9th

DNF

19th

24th

32nd
DNF
DNF

100
97
95
93
96
90
89
91
79
88
83
70
78
66
67

94
84
87
85

81
86
80
76
72
68
75
73
74
71
98

92

82

77

69

3rd
1st
10th
4th
8th
7th
9th
15th
11th
18th
14th
22nd
23rd
24th
28th
2nd
DNF

12th
DNF
17th
20th
28th
DNS
21st
19th
16th
25th
27th
DNS

6th

13th
DNF

DNF

26th

98
100
91
97
93
94
92
86
90
83
87
79
78
77
73
99

89

84

81

73

80

82

85

76
74

95

88

75

5th
6th
3rd
10th
9th
8th
15th
16th
13th
19th
18th
11th
23rd
22nd
28th
2nd
7th
4th
DNF
12th
17th

21st

DNF

DNF

27th
26th

DNF

14th

20th
24th

25th

DNF

100 295

96
95
98
91
92
93
86
85
88
82
83
90
78
79
73
99
94
97

89

84

80

74
75

87

81
77

76

294
292
284
281
281
277
267
262
257
253
253
239
234
222
213
198
188
181
176
174
168
162
159
160
156
154
153
151
147
148
146
98
95
92
88
87
82
81
77
77
76
75
69
0

0

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C




