

2004/2005 Central Zone Overall Placings

$\overline{}$	I	Tr. II			Ī		<u> </u>					
<u>No</u>	<u>Firstname</u>	<u>Lastname</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Zone</u>	Wellington		Mt Egmont	Rd3	Masterton	Rd5	Total	Placing
7	Derek	Smyth	D	CZ	2nd	99	5th	96	1st	100	295	1st
555	Terry	de Grauww	D	CZ	1st	100	3rd	98	5th	96	294	2nd
3	Chace	Rodda	D	CZ	4th	97	1st	100	6th	95	292	3rd
92	Paul	Williams	D	CZ	6th	95	10th	91	3rd	98	284	4th
16	Warren	Day	С	CZ	8th	93	4th	97	10th	91	281	5th
42	Brian	Howat	D	CZ	5th	96	8th	93	9th	92	281	6th
27	Peter	Freeman	D	CZ	11th	90	7th	94	8th	93	277	7th
222	Hamish	Auret	С	CZ	12th	89	9th	92	15th	86	267	8th
72	Dave	Hintz	F	CZ	10th	91	15th	86	16th	85	262	9th
888	Kim	Rowe	С	CZ	22nd	79	11th	90	13th	88	257	10th
302	Phil	Baylis	F	CZ	13th	88	18th	83	19th	82	253	11th
230	Kelvin	Pearce	D	CZ	18th	83	14th	87	18th	83	253	12th
149	Steve	Lacey	D	CZ	31st	70	22nd	79	11th	90	239	13th
95	Mike	Fitzgerald	F	CZ	23rd	78	23rd	78	23rd	78	234	14th
55	Mark	Stockler	D	CZ	35th	66	24th	77	22nd	79	222	15th
78	Allan	Cross	G	CZ	34th	67	28th	73	28th	73	213	16th
82	Lance	Brasting	D	CZ			2nd	99	2nd	99	198	17th
50	Warren	Jeffery	D	CZ	7th	94	DNF		7th	94	188	18th
4	Ross	Alcock	D	CZ	17th	84			4th	97	181	19th
88	Garry	Hawken	F	CZ	14th	87	12th	89	DNF		176	20th
15	lan	Smith	С	CZ	16th	85	DNF		12th	89	174	21st
202	Kevin	Galbraith	D	CZ	DNF		17th	84	17th	84	168	22nd
137	Phil	Conwell	С	CZ	20th	81	20th	81			162	23rd
199	Malcolm	McLeavey	С	CZ	15th	86	28th	73			159	24th
163	Clinton	Carrol	Α	CZ	21st	80	DNS		21st	80	160	25th
62	Steve	Thomason	Α	CZ	25th	76	21st	80	DNF		156	26th
138	Allan	Neilson	С	CZ	29th	72	19th	82			154	27th
41	Phil	Collins	C/D	CZ	33rd	68	16th	85			153	28th
139	Brian	Wansborou	Α	CZ	26th	75	25th	76	DNF		151	29th
14	Michael	Stewart	Α	CZ	28th	73	27th	74			147	30th
111	Sandra	Jackson	D	CZ	27th	74	DNS		27th	74	148	31st
223	Dave	Hillard	D	CZ	30th	71			26th	75	146	32nd
26	Colin	Landy	D	CZ	3rd	98					98	N/C
83	Dwayne	Mead	D	CZ			6th	95	DNF		95	N/C
82	Ashley	Hillbourne	D	CZ	9th	92					92	N/C
11	John	Cowper	D	CZ			13th	88			88	N/C
207	Shane	Mason	D	CZ	DNF		DNF		14th	87	87	N/C
65	John	McGonigle	D	CZ	19th	82					82	N/C
35	Peter	Murphy	С	CZ			DNF		20th	81	81	N/C
260	Paul	Simmonds	D	CZ					24th	77	77	N/C
205	Layne	Jones	Α	CZ	24th	77					77	N/C
209	Steven	Merrin	D	CZ					25th	76	76	N/C
96	Graeme	Goble	Α	CZ			26th	75			75	N/C
73	Shane	Johnston	Α	CZ	32nd	69			DNF		69	N/C
81	John	Stewart	С	CZ	DNF						0	N/C
747	Angeline	Mead	D	CZ	DNF						0	N/C